
S.No ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT COMPANY NAME

1 17N31A0401 AMBAVARAPU  JAYA KRISHNA REDDY DXC
2 17N31A0408 AMMANABROLU NEELIMA DXC
3 17N31A0409 ANJALI JAYANTI DXC
4 17N31A0427 BELLAMKONDA AKSHITHA DXC
5 17N31A0447 CHOWLAPALLY SHRAVANI DXC
6 17N31A0459 G RAJITHA DXC
7 17N31A0461 G V S SRIPAL DXC
8 17N31A0462 GADA SRI VENKATESHH DXC
9 17N31A0466 GANESH SAPARE DXC

10 17N31A0467 GANGAVARAM SRAVYA DXC
11 17N31A0478 GURUVISETTY SATYA PRIYA DXC
12 17N31A0481 INAVOLU MANEESHA DXC
13 17N31A0491 KATTULA  SAI SRAVANTHI DXC
14 17N31A0494 KAILASH SHARMA DXC
15 17N31A0499 KALIVEMULA HARSHITHA DXC
16 17N31A04A1 KAMOJJALA SHIVANI DXC
17 17N31A04A2 KAMSALI KEERTHI DXC
18 17N31A04A6 KANDLAKUNTA SIDDHARTH DXC
19 17N31A04A7 KANGANKAR PALLAVI DXC
20 17N31A04B1 KATAKAM PREETHAM DXC
21 17N31A04B5 KOLISETTY JAHNAVI DXC
22 17N31A04B8 KOTHA SUVARNA RATHNA KUMARI DXC
23 17N31A04B9 KOVURI SREESHA DXC
24 17N31A04C1 KUKKALA JAHNAV JAYANTH REDDY DXC
25 17N31A04C5 LAKKYREDDY MEGHANA DXC
26 17N31A04D9 MAMIDI ESWARA SAI SUMANTH DXC
27 17N31A04E2 MANEESH CHOWDARY UPPALAPATI DXC
28 17N31A04E6 MARIYADA KEERTHI DXC
29 17N31A04F6 MOOLA GAYATHRI KRISHNA PRIYA DXC
30 17N31A04G0 MUKIRALA CHINMAI DXC
31 17N31A04G1 MUKKAMALA NAGA SAI CHARAN DXC
32 17N31A04H4 OMKAR KULKARNI DXC
33 17N31A04H6 P S RAVI TEJA DXC
34 17N31A04H8 P SRI SAI SANTHOSH DXC
35 17N31A04J6 PATWARI RAGHOTTAM DXC
36 17N31A04K2 POGARU CHAITANYA SUBHAKAR DXC
37 17N31A04K3 POGU UMESH DXC
38 17N31A04K4 POLISETTY SIRISHA DXC
39 17N31A04K5 PRANAVA SREE PAVANA DXC
40 17N31A04L3 RASAMALLA THARUN DXC
41 17N31A04P3 Y DHEERAJ DXC
42 17N31A04P4 YANAMANDRA ISWARYA DXC
43 17N31A04Q0 L VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA DXC
44 18N35A0437 SANIKA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA DXC
45 17N31A0402 A JOGA RAO CAPGEMINI
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46 17N31A0409 ANJALI JAYANTI CAPGEMINI
47 17N31A0419 B VISHWA SAI CAPGEMINI
48 17N31A0440 CHATLA AKHIL CAPGEMINI
49 17N31A0459 G RAJITHA CAPGEMINI
50 17N31A0472 GUDIMALLA SRIKANTH CAPGEMINI
51 17N31A0475 GUNDA GIRISH RAJA CAPGEMINI
52 17N31A0491 KATTULA  SAI SRAVANTHI CAPGEMINI
53 17N31A0497 KAITHA SATHWIK REDDY CAPGEMINI
54 17N31A04A1 KAMOJJALA SHIVANI CAPGEMINI
55 17N31A04A3 KANDALAM SRIVATSA CAPGEMINI
56 17N31A04A6 KANDLAKUNTA SIDDHARTH CAPGEMINI
57 17N31A04B3 KESHAVAINA ALEKYA CAPGEMINI
58 17N31A04B6 KONDAMUDI UDAY KIRAN CAPGEMINI
59 17N31A04B9 KOVURI SREESHA CAPGEMINI
60 17N31A04C5 LAKKYREDDY MEGHANA CAPGEMINI

61
17N31A04D9 MAMIDI ESWARA SAI SUMANTH CAPGEMINI

62 17N31A04E6 MARIYADA KEERTHI CAPGEMINI
63 17N31A04F3 MOHAMMAD IMRAZUDDIN CAPGEMINI
64 17N31A04F6 MOOLA GAYATHRI KRISHNA PRIYA CAPGEMINI

65
17N31A04H6 P S RAVI TEJA

CAPGEMINI

66
17N31A04H9 P SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY

CAPGEMINI
67 17N31A04K5 PRANAVA SREE PAVANA CAPGEMINI

68
17N31A04M9 SREERAMDAS SRI SAI TEJESVI

CAPGEMINI

69
17N31A04N8 VALETI PREM KUMAR

CAPGEMINI
70 17N31A04P3 Y DHEERAJ CAPGEMINI
71 17N31A04P4 YANAMANDRA ISWARYA CAPGEMINI
72 17N31A04P6 YERRA HARI BABA CAPGEMINI
73 17N31A0491 KATTULA  SAI SRAVANTHI DELOITTE
74 17N31A04B9 KOVURI SREESHA DELOITTE
75 17N31A0409 ANJALI JAYANTHI TCS
76 17N31A0419 B VISHWA SAI TCS
77 17N31A0421 B NAVEEN SAGAR TCS
78 17N31A0422 B.GEETHA ALEKHYA TCS
79 17N31A0440 AKHIL CHATLA TCS
80 17N31A0450 DASARI TRINATH TCS
81 17N31A0467 GANGAVARAM SRAVYA TCS
82 17N31A0474 GUMPU BALAVENI TCS
83 17N31A0483 J.SAI DEEPTHI TCS DIGITAL
84 17N31A0491 K. SAI SRAVANTHI TCS
85 17N31A0494 KAILASH SHARMA TCS
86 17N31A04B1 PREETHAM KATAKAM TCS
87 17N31A04B3 ALEKYA KESHAVAINA TCS
88 17N31A04B8 K SUVARNA RATHNA KUMARI TCS



89 17N31A04B9 SREESHA KOVURI TCS
90 17N31A04C5 LAKKYREDDY MEGHANA TCS
91 17N31A04D9 ESWARA SAI SUMANTH MAMIDI TCS
92 17N31A04E6 MARIYADA KEERTHI TCS
93 17N31A04F6 M. GAYATHRI KRISHNA PRIYA TCS
94 17N31A04H6 P S RAVI TEJA TCS
95 17N31A04H9 P SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY TCS
96 17N31A04J3 PANYALA NAVYA TCS
97 17N31A04K2 P.CHAITANYA TCS
98 17N31A04K4 POLISETTY SRISHA TCS
99 17N31A04K7 PULLE NIKHIL KUMAR TCS

100 17N31A04L2 RAMAYANAM PRIYANKA TCS
101 17N31A04N0 SRIRAM SHREEVEENA TCS
102 17N31A04P1 V.SAIKISHORE TCS
103 17N31A04P2 V. VENKATA ISWARYA TCS
104 17N31A04P4 YANAMANDRA ISWARYA TCS
105 17N31A04P6 YERRA HARI BABA TCS DIGITAL
106 18N35A0430 SANDEEP REDDY MADANA TCS
107 18N35A0434 RAJESH NELLI TCS
108 17N31A0409 ANJALI JAYANTI DELL TECHNOLOGIES
109 17N31A0436 B. SATYA SAI PRAMOD RAAM GROUP
110 17N31A0471 G. NAGA VEERA KUMARI RAAM GROUP
111 17N31A0481 I. MANEESHA RAAM GROUP
112 17N31A04L2 R. PRIYANKA RAAM GROUP
113 17N31A04N5 THIMMAPURAM HARIKA RAAM GROUP
114 17N31A0422 BANDARU GEETHA ALEKHYA NTT DATA
115 17N31A0488 JINDAM SAHITH KUMAR NTT DATA
116 17N31A04G5 MURAMALLA VENKATA SAI HARSHITH NTT DATA
117 17N31A04L2 RAMAYANAM PRIYANKA NTT DATA
118 17N31A04P1 SAI KISHORE NTT DATA
119 17N31A04P7 ANAPARTHI SUPRIYA NTT DATA
120 17N31A0401 A.JAYA KRISHNA REDDY HCL TECHNOLOGIES
121 17N31A0474 GUMPU BALAVENI HCL TECHNOLOGIES
122 17N31A04G3 MUKKARA SINDHU HCL TECHNOLOGIES
123 17N31A04H3 O.HEMENDAR REDDY HCL TECHNOLOGIES
124 17N31A0426 BATHULA AKHIL BHARADWAJ SUTHERLAND
125 17N31A0460 G SUMA SUTHERLAND
126 17N31A0463 GADE VARUN PAUL REDDY SUTHERLAND
127 17N31A0479 IMMADI SAI KUMAR SUTHERLAND
128 17N31A0488 JINDAM SAHITH KUMAR SUTHERLAND
129 17N31A0495 K.SASI PREETHAM REDDY SUTHERLAND
130 17N31A04A8 K. UDAY SAI SUTHERLAND
131 17N31A04B2 RAKSHITH KESHARAJU SUTHERLAND
132 17N31A04B4 KODIGANTI PRANAV EEP SUTHERLAND
133 17N31A04C9 M. SOUMIYA SUTHERLAND
134 17N31A04D3 NIKHIL MADIKONDA SUTHERLAND
135 17N31A04D4 MAHIMA SALLA SUTHERLAND
136 17N31A04E3 MANKENA AJITH KRISHNA SUTHERLAND



137 17N31A04G3 MUKKARA SINDHU SUTHERLAND
138 17N31A04J9 P.DIVYA SUTHERLAND
139 17N31A04L5 S. JASIKA SUTHERLAND
140 17N31A04L7 S SINDHUJA SUTHERLAND
141 17N31A04M0 SANNAPU SUGANDHINI SUCHARITHA SUTHERLAND
142 17N31A04M7 SANGEM SANJAY KIRAN SUTHERLAND
143 17N31A04N2 T CHARAN SAI SUTHERLAND
144 18N35A0403 BANDLA POOJA SUTHERLAND
145 18N35A0405 B.PAVAN KUMAR SUTHERLAND
146 17N31A0426 BATHULA AKHIL BHARADWAJ NSL HUB
147 17N31A04F9 MUDIGONDA SADVIKA NSL HUB
148 17N31A04H7 P SAI SUHAS NSL HUB
149 17N31A04L5 S JASIKA NSL HUB
150 17N31A0402 A Joga Rao ACCENTURE
151 17N31A0408 A. Neelima ACCENTURE
152 17N31A0428 B.Navya Nanditha ACCENTURE
153 17N31A0446 CH.POOJA ACCENTURE
154 17N31A0459 G RAJITHA ACCENTURE
155 17N31A0461 G V S Sripal ACCENTURE
156 17N31A0462 Gada Sri Venkateshh ACCENTURE
157 17N31A0468 Gangishetti saketh ACCENTURE
158 17N31A0473 GUDIMETLA V L K TEJASWI ACCENTURE
159 17N31A04A2 Kamsali Keerthi ACCENTURE
160 17N31A04B9 Sreesha Kovuri ACCENTURE
161 17N31A04C4 K Vaishnavi ACCENTURE
162 17N31A04C5 Lakkyreddy Meghana ACCENTURE
163 17N31A04D3 Nikhil Madikonda ACCENTURE
164 17N31A04D9 M. Eswara Sai Sumanth ACCENTURE
165 17N31A04G8 N.LIKHITHA ACCENTURE
166 17N31A04J4 P.VIDYA SAGAR ACCENTURE
167 17N31A04L8 S.MOUNIKA ACCENTURE
168 17N31A04M2 Shaik Abdul afrid ACCENTURE
169 17N31A04M9 Sreeramdas Sri Sai Tejesvi ACCENTURE
170 17N31A04N5 T.HARIKA ACCENTURE
171 17N31A04N8 Prem Kumar valeti ACCENTURE
172 17N31A04P6 Yerra Hari Baba ACCENTURE
173 17N31A0428 NAVYA NANDITHA BHAVANI SMARTSOC SOLUTIONS 
174 17N31A0405 AFREEN FACE PREP
175 17N31AO4G4 M.ANIRUDH KUMAR FACE PREP
176 17N31AO4B9 KOVURI SREESHA SOCIETE GENERALE
177 17N31A0436 B. SATYA SAI PRAMOD WIPRO
178 17N31A0469 Ganta Teja WIPRO
179 17N31A0472 GUDIMALLA SRIKANTH WIPRO
180 17N31A0474 GUMPU BALAVENI WIPRO
181 17N31A0494 KAILASH SHARMA WIPRO
182 17N31A04A1 Kamojjala Shivani WIPRO
183 17N31A04B5 K Jahnavi WIPRO
184 17N31A04C1 KUKKALA JAHNAV JAYANTH REDDY WIPRO



185 17N31A04J4 P Vidya Sagar WIPRO
186 17N31A04P0 Voda Sai Shivani WIPRO
187 18N35A0421 J M A VIKAS TEJA DARWINBOX
188 17N31A04H9 P SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY TEMENOS
189 17N31A0475 GUNDA GIRISH RAJA TECH MAHINDRA
190 17N31A0485 JELLA SHRAVYA TECH MAHINDRA
191 17N31A04B5 KOLISETTY JAHNAVI INFOSYS
192 17N31A04G6 Muthukur Nikhitha INFOSYS
193 17N31A04H0 BODDU SRAVYA INFOSYS
194 17N31A04L3 Rasamalla Tharun INFOSYS
195 17N31A04L4 Ravulapelli Kushal INFOSYS
196 17N31A04L5 S. Jasika INFOSYS
197 17N31A04N2 T CHARAN SAI INFOSYS
198 17N31A04N5 Thimmapuram Harika INFOSYS
199 18N35A0430 Sandeep Reddy Madana INFOSYS
200 17N31A0402 A Joga Rao MINDTREE
201 17N31A0475 G.Girish raja MINDTREE
202 17N31A0478 G.Satya Priya MINDTREE
203 17N31A04B8 K. Suvarna rathna kumari MINDTREE
204 17N31A04G1 Mukkamala Naga Sai Charan MINDTREE
205 17N31A04N2 T Charan Sai MINDTREE
206 17N31A04N8 prem kumar valeti MINDTREE
207 18N35A0405 pavan kumar MINDTREE
208 18N35A0407 CHALAMALA AKHIL UFABER
209 17N31A0481 INAVOLU MANEESHA IBM
210 17N31A0405 Afreen INMOVIDUTECH
211 17N31A0424 Banoth Chanti INMOVIDUTECH
212 17N31A0430 B. Pranitha INMOVIDUTECH
213 17N31A0434 B.Niharika INMOVIDUTECH
214 17N31A0438 Chanda durga sagar kumar INMOVIDUTECH
215 17N31A0443 Ch. Praharshi INMOVIDUTECH
216 17N31A0454 Shireesha INMOVIDUTECH
217 17N31A0458 Manas Abhinay Gajula INMOVIDUTECH
218 17N31A0460 G. Suma INMOVIDUTECH
219 17N31A0471 G.Naga Veera Kumari INMOVIDUTECH
220 17N31A0482 Jala. Bipin Sai Yadav INMOVIDUTECH
221 17N31A0495 KAIPU SASI PREETHAM REDDY INMOVIDUTECH
222 17N31A04B4 Kodiganti Pranav Deep INMOVIDUTECH
223 17N31A04C3 KUNCHALA PULLAIAH INMOVIDUTECH
224 17N31A04C9 M. Soumiya INMOVIDUTECH
225 17N31A04D0 M Sanjay Kumar INMOVIDUTECH
226 17N31A04D2 Madala.Deepa INMOVIDUTECH
227 17N31A04D7 Mallela Chandrashekar INMOVIDUTECH
228 17N31A04D8 Mallela Chinnappa INMOVIDUTECH
229 17N31A04F1 MEKALA ARCHANA INMOVIDUTECH
230 17N31A04G9 NELAPOGULA SREEVATHSAW INMOVIDUTECH
231 17N31A04K1 Pk ParasuRamudu INMOVIDUTECH
232 17N31A04L7 S Sindhuja INMOVIDUTECH



233 17N31A04M2 Shaik Abdul afrid INMOVIDUTECH
234 17N31A04M5 SHANE PRASHANTH INMOVIDUTECH
235 17N31A04M8 Soudary Jagan INMOVIDUTECH
236 17N31A04N1 S. Lakshmi Lasya INMOVIDUTECH
237 18N35A0407 Chalamala Akhil INMOVIDUTECH
238 18N35A0410 Sreeja Damera INMOVIDUTECH
239 18N35A0412 Edla Rakesh INMOVIDUTECH
240 18N35A0424 K Vamsi Krishna INMOVIDUTECH
241 18N35A0441 T.S.Rajashekar Reddy INMOVIDUTECH
242 17N31A04D6 Makkena Binitha KEOLIS
243 17N31A04E7 Marri Harini KEOLIS
244 17N31A04M6 Sinnolla Revanth Reddy KEOLIS
245 17N31A04P0 Voda Sai Shivani KEOLIS
246 18N35A0421 J M A VIKAS TEJA KEOLIS
247 17N31A0405 Afreen CAPGEMINI
248 17N31A0438 Chanda durga sagar kumar CAPGEMINI
249  17N31A0482 Jala.Bipin Sai Yadav CAPGEMINI
250 17N31A04B0 Chandra Sekhar Reddy Karri CAPGEMINI
251 17N31A04C8 M.S. Nikhil Kumar CAPGEMINI
252  17N31A04D1 Mada Sai Praneeth reddy CAPGEMINI
253 17N31A04D6 Makkena Binitha CAPGEMINI
254 17N31A04E3 AJITH KRISHNA MANKENA CAPGEMINI
255 17N31A04E7 Marri Harini CAPGEMINI
256 17N31A04E8 M. Sahaja CAPGEMINI
257 17N31A04F8 Muddam Nitish CAPGEMINI
258 17N31A04N1 Surayapalem Lakshmi Lasya CAPGEMINI
259 17N31A04N7 Thota Thejeswi CAPGEMINI
260 18N35A0416 SANGEETHA VEDANTU


